100

16
31

13
25
27

40

39
19
42
10
43
34
24
20
41

Name

Alison Dale
Eleanor Rau

Lia Skountzos
Linda Smith
Sandra Reid
NlIna Wines
Pamela Greening
Noriko Goto
Laura Linenburgh
Leanne Jones
Sarah Fletcher

Toni Lawrence

Luke Peterson

lan Kennedy
Daniel Grunbaum
Darren Bramwell
Jason Popkowski
Sven Pischke
Andrew Davis
Chris Jones
Simon Eddy

Chris Harmer
Clinton Scott
Nicholas Buchanan
Matt Tonkin
Edmund Nockolds
Mick Smith

Keith Double

Rob Howitt
Nicholas Marshall
Michael Wines

Place

WTC Triathlon Series

Presented by Northside Runners - April 15, 2012

Sex
1F
2F
3F
4F
5F
6F
7F
8 F
9F
10 F
11 F

1F

1M
2 M
3 M
4 M
5M
6 M
7 M
8 M
gM
10 M
11 M
12 M
13 M
14 M
15 M
16 M
17 M
18 M
19 M

Course?
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Short

Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Swim

Run 1

Bike
01:10:06
01:10:59
01:09:54
01:11:03
01:11:45
01:14:35
01:13:45
01:16:05
01:11:07
01:19:29
01:03:35

01:00:47

00:59:17
00:59:21
01:01:48
01:01:21
01:01:08
01:01:19
01:02:07
01:03:44
01:04:28
01:05:43
01:06:17
01:06:52
01:05:45
01:08:14
01:07:24
01:09:35
01:07:22
01:09:39
01:12:28

Run 2
00:21:48
00:22:06
00:24:27
00:23:45
00:25:11
00:24:13
00:25:43
00:23:42
00:28:46
00:25:11

00:18:49

00:19:46
00:19:55
00:19:13
00:20:47
00:21:14
00:21:29
00:21:36
00:21:09
00:21:45
00:22:21
00:22:22
00:22:21
00:24:21
00:22:33
00:23:32
00:22:19
00:25:22
00:23:31
00:22:11

Total Time
01:31:54
01:33:05
01:34:21
01:34:48
01:36:56
01:38:48
01:39:28
01:39:47
01:39:53
01:44:40

01:19:36

01:19:03
01:19:16
01:21:01
01:22:08
01:22:22
01:22:48
01:23:43
01:24:53
01:26:13
01:28:04
01:28:39
01:29:13
01:30:06
01:30:47
01:30:56
01:31:54
01:32:44
01:33:10
01:34:39

Comment

DNF



Race #

14
15
29
18
11
26
28
17
22
23

36

Name

Huong Siew
John Moore
John Nelson
Russell Smith
Mark Page
Geoff Meers
Timothy Meagher
Deane Adams
Mark Oakey
Paul Ryder
paul toohey

Richard Callaghan

Place

WTC Triathlon Series

Presented by Northside Runners - April 15, 2012

Sex
20 M
21 M
22 M
23 M
24 M
25 M
26 M
27 M
28 M
29 M
30M

1M

Course?
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Duathlon

Swim

Run 1

Bike
01:16:14
01:14:48
01:16:27
01:16:11
01:12:49
01:15:00
01:21:41
01:31:16

01:04:59

Run 2
00:23:29
00:25:37
00:24:12
00:25:45
00:29:56
00:28:11
00:27:57
00:37:01

00:32:23

Total Time Comment

01:39:43
01:40:25
01:40:39
01:41:56
01:42:45
01:43:11
01:49:38
02:08:17

01:37:22

DNF
DNF - assisted with Paul Toohey
DNF



